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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/09/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Hawkins - Away (S) Hawkins HS
Mon 02/09/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Lindale - Home (S) Brook Hill Upper School

HF - 3 Herrington Fields
Thu 02/12/2015 TBD Varsity Baseball Private School Classic TBA
Fri 02/13/2015 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball Private School Classic vs Coram Deo Fort Worth Christian
Fri 02/13/2015 7:30 pm Varsity Baseball Private School Classic vs Ft. Worth Christian Fort Worth Christian
Sat 02/14/2015 TBD Varsity Baseball Private School Classic TBA
Tue 02/17/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Marshall - Home (S) HF - V Baseball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Thu 02/19/2015 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Marshall - Home (S) HF - V Baseball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Mon 02/23/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Heritage Christian Longview - Home Brook Hill Upper School

HF - V Baseball Field
Tue 02/24/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs ETCA - Home Brook Hill Upper School

HF - V Baseball Field
Thu 02/26/2015 11:15 am Varsity Baseball Chapel Hill Tournament vs Rusk Chapel Hill High School
Thu 02/26/2015 3:45 pm Varsity Baseball Chapel Hill Tournament vs Henderson Henderson High School
Fri 02/27/2015 11:15 am Varsity Baseball Chapel Hill Tournament vs Rusk Chapel Hill High School
Fri 02/27/2015 3:45 pm Varsity Baseball Chapel Hill Tournament vs Henderson ARP H S
Fri 02/27/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Sabine - Home HF - 3 Herrington Fields

Brook Hill Upper School
Fri 02/27/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball Chapel Hill Tournament vs Chapel Hill Chapel Hill High School
Sat 02/28/2015 8:00 am Varsity Baseball Chapel Hill Tournament vs Chapel Hill Chapel Hill High School
Fri 03/06/2015 9:45 am Varsity Baseball Lindale Tournament Brownsboro Lindale High School
Fri 03/06/2015 8:15 pm Varsity Baseball Lindale Tournament vs Van Lindale High School
Sat 03/07/2015 12:30 pm Varsity Baseball Lindale Tournament vs Groesbeck TBA
Sat 03/07/2015 10:00 pm Varsity Baseball Lindale Tournament vs Pinetree Lindale High School
Tue 03/10/2015 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Prince of Peace - Home (DH) HF - V Baseball Field
Thu 03/12/2015 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball Pittsburg Tournament vs Kilgore Pittsburg High School
Thu 03/12/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball Pittsburg Tournament vs Gladewater Pittsburg High School
Fri 03/13/2015 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Prince of Peace - Away (DH) Carrollton Prince of Peace Christian School
Sat 03/14/2015 All Day Varsity Baseball Pittsburg Tournament Pittsburg High School
Tue 03/24/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Legacy Christian - Away Legacy Christian Academy
Fri 03/27/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Legacy Christian - Home HF - 3 Herrington Fields

Brook Hill Upper School
Sat 03/28/2015 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Prince of Peace (DH) - Home HF - 3 Herrington Fields

Brook Hill Upper School
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Tue 03/31/2015 5:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Dallas Shelton - Home HF - 3 Herrington Fields

Brook Hill Upper School
Thu 04/02/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Dallas Shelton - Away Shelton School
Tue 04/07/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Grace Community - Home HF - 3 Herrington Fields

Brook Hill Upper School
Fri 04/10/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Grace - Away Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Tue 04/14/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Dallas Christian - Away Dallas Christian School
Fri 04/17/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Dallas Christian - Home HF - 3 Herrington Fields

Brook Hill Upper School
Mon 04/20/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Dallas Christian - Home Brook Hill Upper School

HF - 3 Herrington Fields
Tue 04/21/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs All Saints - Home (Senior Night) HF - V Baseball Field

Brook Hill Upper School
Thu 04/23/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs All Saints - Away All Saints Episcopal
Fri 04/24/2015 3:00 pm Upper School Athletic Pictures Brook Hill Upper School
Tue 04/28/2015 2:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs TK Gorman - Away (DH) TK Gorman Catholic School
Thu 04/30/2015 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs TK Gorman - Away Dallas Christian School
Thu 04/30/2015 3:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Frisco Legacy - Away Dallas Christian School
Fri 05/01/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Grapevine Faith - Away Oak Grove Baseball Complex
Sat 05/02/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball Area Game vs Austin Hyde Park - away TBA
Wed 05/06/2015 3:00 pm Athletic Physicals Brook Hill Middle School

Brook Hill Upper School
Herrington Sportscenter

Mon 05/11/2015 6:00 pm Upper School Athletic Gala LS Gymatorium
Brook Hill Lower School

Fri 01/08/2016 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Prince of Peace (AWAY) Prince Of Peace Lutheran School
Mon 02/08/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Hawkins (HOME) - Scrimmage HF - V Baseball Field
Mon 02/15/2016 2:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Marshall (AWAY)-Scrimmage Marshall High School
Fri 02/19/2016 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Lubbock Trinity Tournament Euless
Fri 02/19/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Ft. Worth Chrisitan FORT WORTH CHRISTIAN HIGH
Sat 02/20/2016 TBD Varsity Baseball @ Private School Classic (Tournament) TBD
Fri 02/26/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Hempstead (Tournament) HEMPSTEAD H S
Sat 02/27/2016 1:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Thorndale (AWAY- Tournament) SOMERVILLE H S
Sat 02/27/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Somerville (AWAY- Tournament) SOMERVILLE H S
Thu 03/03/2016 6:45 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Marshall @ Marshall Tournament Marshall High School
Fri 03/04/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Bullard @ Marshall Trounament Marshall High School
Sat 03/05/2016 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Liberty-Eylau (@ Marshall Tournament) Marshall High School
Sat 03/05/2016 6:15 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Pleasant Grove (@ Marshall Tournament) Marshall High School
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Thu 03/10/2016 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Pittsburg @ Pittsburg Tournament Pittsburg High School
Thu 03/10/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Brownsboro @ Pittsburg Tournament Pittsburg High School
Fri 03/11/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Lindale @ Pittsburg Tournament Pittsburg High School
Sat 03/12/2016 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Pittsburg @ Pittsburg (DH) Pittsburg High School
Sat 03/12/2016 3:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Pittsburg @ Pittsburg (DH) Pittsburg High School
Tue 03/22/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Frisco Legacy (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Thu 03/24/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Frisco Legacy (AWAY) Frisco Legacy
Wed 03/30/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Dallas Shelton (AWAY) Shelton School
Thu 03/31/2016 5:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Dallas Shelton (AWAY) Shelton School
Fri 04/01/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Dallas Shelton (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Sat 04/02/2016 12:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Prince of Peace (DH) (AWAY) Prince Of Peace Lutheran School
Sat 04/02/2016 2:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Prince of Peace (DH) (AWAY) Prince Of Peace Lutheran School
Tue 04/05/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Fri 04/08/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Grace (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Tue 04/12/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Dallas Christian (AWAY) Dallas Christian School
Thu 04/14/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Dallas Christian (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Fri 04/22/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. All Saints (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Sat 04/23/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. All Saints (AWAY) All Saints Episcopal
Tue 04/26/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. TK Gorman (HOME) *Senior Night HF - V Baseball Field
Thu 04/28/2016 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. TK Gorman (AWAY) Bishop Thomas K. Gorman Regional Catholic School
Sat 04/30/2016 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Central Hieghts (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Mon 05/02/2016 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Frisco Legacy (@ POP) Playoff Game Prince Of Peace Lutheran School
Mon 05/02/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. All Saints (@ POP) Playoff Game Prince Of Peace Lutheran School
Fri 05/06/2016 5:00 pm Baseball Area Playoffs- BH Varsity Baseball vs. Ft. Worth

Christian (AWAY)
FORT WORTH CHRISTIAN HIGH

Wed 05/11/2016 4:30 pm Regional Baseball Playoff Series - BH vs. Ft. Worth S.W.
Chrisitan (AWAY)

Southwest Christian School

Thu 05/12/2016 6:00 pm Regional Baseball Playoff Series - BH vs. Ft. Worth S.W.
Chrisitan (HOME)

HF - V Baseball Field

Sat 05/14/2016 TBD Regional Baseball Playoff Series - BH vs. Ft. Worth S.W.
Chrisitan (HOME)

SUNNYVALE H S

Mon 05/16/2016 6:00 pm Upper School Athletic Gala Brook Hill Lower School
LS Gymatorium

Tue 05/24/2016 12:00 pm TAPPS 4A Semi-Final Game - BH Baseball vs. Midland Christian Baseball USA, Houston TX
Wed 06/01/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) Herrington Stadium

KLAC Weight Room
Thu 06/02/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
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Mon 06/06/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 06/07/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 06/08/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 06/09/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 06/13/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 06/14/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 06/15/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 06/16/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 06/20/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 06/21/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 06/22/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 06/23/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 06/27/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 06/28/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 06/29/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 06/30/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 07/11/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 07/12/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 07/13/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
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Thu 07/14/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Mon 07/18/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Tue 07/19/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Wed 07/20/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 07/21/2016 10:00 am Summer Workout Program - All Athletes (non football) KLAC Weight Room

Herrington Stadium
Thu 02/09/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Guard Baseball vs. Douglass Scrimmage (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Mon 02/13/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Guard Baseball vs. Marshall JV Scrimmage (AWAY) Marshall High School
Fri 02/17/2017 9:30 am Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Pantego Christian (AWAY) PRESTONWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
Fri 02/17/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Rosehill Christian (AWAY) PRESTONWOOD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
Sat 02/18/2017 12:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. TBD (AWAY @ Private School Classic) TBD
Thu 02/23/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Hawkins @ Carlilse Tourny (AWAY) Carlisle High School
Fri 02/24/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Frankston @ Carlilse Tourny (AWAY) Carlisle High School
Sat 02/25/2017 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Kilgore JV @ Carlisle Tournament

(AWAY)
Carlisle High School

Thu 03/02/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Kemp @ Frankston (AWAY) Frankston High School
Fri 03/03/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Crockett @ Frankston (AWAY) Frankston High School
Sat 03/04/2017 2:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Ferris @ Frankston (AWAY) Frankston High School
Mon 03/13/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Union Grove (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Tue 03/14/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Frisco Legacy (AWAY) Frisco Legacy
Thu 03/16/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Dallas Chrsitian (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Tue 03/21/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Thu 03/23/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Grace (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Fri 03/24/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Grace (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Mon 03/27/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Tue 03/28/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Grace (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Fri 03/31/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Palmer (AWAY) Palmer ISD
Fri 03/31/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Prime Prep (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Tue 04/04/2017 3:00 pm Upper School Softball/Baseball/Track/Golf Pictures Brook Hill Upper School
Tue 04/04/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. TK Gorman (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Fri 04/07/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. TK Gorman (AWAY) Bishop Thomas K. Gorman Regional Catholic School
Sat 04/08/2017 2:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. Dallas Christian (AWAY) Dallas Christian School
Tue 04/11/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. TK Gorman (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Wed 04/12/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. TK Gorman (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
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Thu 04/13/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Trinity Christian (HOME) Herrington Stadium
Tue 04/18/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. All Saints (AWAY) All Saints Episcopal
Fri 04/21/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. All Saints (HOME) HF - V Baseball Field
Mon 04/24/2017 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. All Saints (AWAY) All Saints Episcopal
Thu 04/27/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Baseball vs. All Saints (AWAY) All Saints Episcopal
Fri 04/28/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ All Saints All Saints Episcopal
Sat 04/29/2017 11:00 am Varsity Baseball @ All Saints All Saints Episcopal
Wed 05/03/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Frisco Legacy (AREA PLAYOFFS) Legacy Christian Academy
Thu 05/11/2017 3:00 pm Physicals US/MS Gym
Fri 05/12/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Ft. Worth Christian *REGIONAL

PLAYOFFS* (AWAY)
West Mesquite High School

Mon 05/15/2017 6:00 pm US Athletic Gala LS Gymatorium
LS Lower School

Wed 05/17/2017 All Day TAPPS Baseball State Tournament Concordia Univeristy
Thu 05/18/2017 All Day TAPPS Baseball State Tournament Concordia Univeristy


